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FE SAVIGLIANO (0402044B)
SAVIGLIANO - 27-05-2004 - 30-05-2004

Torneo FE SAVIGLIANO 0402044B

Luogo SAVIGLIANO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 27-05-2004 - 30-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h x 20 ms + !h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 50

Sito Internet
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FE SAVIGLIANO (0402044B)
SAVIGLIANO - 27-05-2004 - 30-05-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

50 NC Alessandrini Daniele     ITA PIE TO 1362 0 0 1964 M 123667

10 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA PIE TO 1748 0 0 1944 M 104829

29 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1694 0 0 1970 M 114565

24 2N Bellino Osvaldo          ITA PIE CN 1628 0 0 1964 M 113209

37 NC Bianco Matteo            ITA PIE CN 1452 0 0 1978 M 119151

38 1N Blengino Luca            ITA PIE CN 0 0 1993 M 119642

39 Blengino Luca            ITA PIE CN 1440 0 0 1993 M 119642

13 2N Borello Paola            ITA PIE CN 0 0 1946 F 105096

25 3N Breusa Renzo             ITA PIE CN 1599 0 0 1951 M 113210

22 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1391 0 0 1957 M 111715

7 1N Carnino Luca             ITA PIE TO 1772 0 0 1965 M 102206

45 NC Catalano Fabio           ITA PIE CN 1455 0 0 1992 M 122418

1 3N Cerova Sevo              ITA PIE CN 1580 0 0 1962 M

32 3N Dalmasso Danilo          ITA PIE CN 1580 0 0 1988 M 117094

48 3N Dalmasso Luca            ITA PIE CN 1524 0 0 1976 M 122901

35 2N Davter Mauro             ITA PIE TO 0 0 1966 M 118538

18 2N De Bon Eugenio           ITA PIE TO 1658 0 0 1946 M 105499

5 2N Degrassi Sergio          ITA PIE TO 1724 0 0 1954 M 102004

36 3N Demagistri Gigi          ITA PIE TO 1599 0 0 1960 M 118539

44 NC Doglio Francesco         ITA PIE CN 1395 0 0 1977 M 121648

41 NC Doronzo Mattia           ITA PIE CN 1461 0 0 1992 M 119644

11 3N Fava Giorgio             ITA PIE CN 1575 0 0 1956 M 105093

14 3N Fava Luciano             ITA PIE CN 1584 0 0 1963 M 105099

43 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 1526 0 0 1990 M 120120

30 3N Flego Dario              ITA PIE CN 1580 0 0 1966 M 116790

16 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1693 0 0 1962 M 105163

47 3N Ghisio Paolo             ITA PIE TO 0 0 1962 M 122633

26 NC Guasco Giancarlo         ITA PIE CN 1416 0 0 1963 M 113211

27 3N Kjellberg Bo             ITA PIE TO 1556 0 0 1962 M 113213

9 2N Lissandrello Luca        ITA PIE TO 1598 0 0 1970 M 104310

33 3N Macario Marco            ITA PIE TO 1599 0 0 1969 M 117141

21 NC Manera Marco             ITA PIE CN 1407 0 0 1969 M 109303

31 3N Medaglia Enzo            ITA PIE CN 1599 0 0 1970 M 117023

40 NC Mina Andrea              ITA PIE CN 1401 0 0 1992 M 119643

19 2N Moretti Mario            ITA PIE TO 1592 0 0 1929 M 108795

8 3N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA PIE TO 1577 0 0 1971 M 103242

4 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1634 0 0 1959 M 101032

2 3N Oboroceanu Florin        ITA PIE CN 1580 0 0 1970 M

3 2N Palma Mauro              ITA LOM MB 1736 0 0 1956 M 100085

49 2N Piantadosi Angelo        ITA PIE AT 1667 0 0 1962 M 123567

17 2N Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA PIE AT 1622 0 0 1948 M 105303

42 3N Ravotti Francesco        ITA PIE CN 1512 0 0 1985 M 120119

46 2N Rivella Stefano          ITA PIE AT 1636 0 0 1982 M 122527

6 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA PIE TO 1560 0 0 1958 M 102172

15 NC Tedesco Anello           ITA PIE CN 1353 0 0 1955 M 105100

34 CM Torrione William         ITA PIE CN 0 0 1978 M 117713

20 1N Torrisi Andrea           ITA PIE AT 0 0 1988 M 108859

12 2N Varvara' Antonino ITA PIE CN 1649 0 0 1962 M 105094

28 2N Vendramini Ivano         ITA PIE CN 1562 0 0 1968 M 113214

23 2N Volpe Antonio            ITA LOM PV 1625 0 0 1968 M 112412
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

50 NC Alessandrini Daniele     ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1964 M 123667

10 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1944 M 104829

29 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1970 M 114565

24 2N Bellino Osvaldo          ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1964 M 113209

37 NC Bianco Matteo            ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1978 M 119151

39 Blengino Luca            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 M 119642

25 3N Breusa Renzo             ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1951 M 113210

22 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1391 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1957 M 111715

7 1N Carnino Luca             ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 102206

45 NC Catalano Fabio           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1992 M 122418

1 3N Cerova Sevo              ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1962 M

32 3N Dalmasso Danilo          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1988 M 117094

48 3N Dalmasso Luca            ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1976 M 122901

18 2N De Bon Eugenio           ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1946 M 105499

5 2N Degrassi Sergio          ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1954 M 102004

36 3N Demagistri Gigi          ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 118539

44 NC Doglio Francesco         ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1977 M 121648

41 NC Doronzo Mattia           ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1992 M 119644

11 3N Fava Giorgio             ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 105093

14 3N Fava Luciano             ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 105099

43 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1990 M 120120

30 3N Flego Dario              ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1966 M 116790

16 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1962 M 105163

26 NC Guasco Giancarlo         ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1963 M 113211

27 3N Kjellberg Bo             ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1962 M 113213

9 2N Lissandrello Luca        ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1970 M 104310

33 3N Macario Marco            ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1969 M 117141

21 NC Manera Marco             ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 109303

31 3N Medaglia Enzo            ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1970 M 117023

40 NC Mina Andrea              ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1992 M 119643

19 2N Moretti Mario            ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1929 M 108795

8 3N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1971 M 103242

4 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 101032

2 3N Oboroceanu Florin        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1970 M

3 2N Palma Mauro              ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1956 M 100085

49 2N Piantadosi Angelo        ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1962 M 123567

17 2N Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1948 M 105303

42 3N Ravotti Francesco        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1985 M 120119

46 2N Rivella Stefano          ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1982 M 122527

6 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1958 M 102172

15 NC Tedesco Anello           ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 105100

12 2N Varvara' Antonino ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1962 M 105094

28 2N Vendramini Ivano         ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 113214

23 2N Volpe Antonio            ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1968 M 112412
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